League of Women Voters of Manatee County

Proposed Budget

April 2023 through March 2024

Income
Dues
Contributions
Annual Meeting
Total Income

Expense
Voter Services
Voters Guide
Voter Registration
Education Expenses
Total Voter Services

Financial Support for the League
PMP National
PMP State
Total Financial Support for the League

Delegates, Travel and Other Meetings
State Meetings
Annual Meeting
Other Meetings

Total Delegates, Travel and Other Meetings

Outreach
Public Relations
Website

Total Outreach

Operations
Supplies
Telephone
Post Office Box
Postage and Shipping
Printing
Licenses and Fees
Rental Expense

Total Operations

Bank and Credit Card Processing Fees
Total Expense

Net Income

$ 15,200
1,500
2,000

18,700

150
500
1,200

1,850

5,600
2,800

8,400

1,500
2,000
600

4,100

500
900

1,400

300
600
200
250
400
100
500

2,350
600

18,700
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