

League of Women Voters of Manatee County
Proposed Budget
April 2023 through March 2024

Income		
Dues	\$	15,200
Contributions		1,500
Annual Meeting		2,000
Total Income		<u>18,700</u>
Expense		
Voter Services		
Voters Guide		150
Voter Registration		500
Education Expenses		1,200
Total Voter Services		<u>1,850</u>
Financial Support for the League		
PMP National		5,600
PMP State		2,800
Total Financial Support for the League		<u>8,400</u>
Delegates, Travel and Other Meetings		
State Meetings		1,500
Annual Meeting		2,000
Other Meetings		600
Total Delegates, Travel and Other Meetings		<u>4,100</u>
Outreach		
Public Relations		500
Website		900
Total Outreach		<u>1,400</u>
Operations		
Supplies		300
Telephone		600
Post Office Box		200
Postage and Shipping		250
Printing		400
Licenses and Fees		100
Rental Expense		500
Total Operations		<u>2,350</u>
Bank and Credit Card Processing Fees		600
Total Expense		<u>18,700</u>
Net Income	\$	<u><u>-</u></u>